MOTOROLA
SEMICONDUCTOR TECHNICAL DATA
REV 1
© Motorola, Inc. 2004
Order this document
        by MMA6260Q
±1.5g Dual Axis
Micromachined Accelerometer

• Vibration Monitoring and Recording
• Smart Portable Electronics
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name
Bandwidth
Response
IDD Case No. Package
MMA6260Q 50 Hz 1.2 mA  1477-01 QFN-16, Tube
MMA6260QR2 50 Hz 1.2 mA 1477-01 QFN-16,Tape & Reel
MMA6261Q 300 Hz 1.2 mA 1477-01 QFN-16, Tube
MMA6261QR2 300 Hz 1.2 mA  1477-01 QFN-16,Tape & Reel
MMA6262Q 150 Hz 2.2 mA 1477-01 QFN-16,Tube
MMA6262QR2 150 Hz 2.2 mA  1477-01 QFN-16,Tape & Reel
MMA6263Q 900 Hz 2.2 mA  1477-01 QFN-16, Tube
MMA6263QR2 900 Hz 2.2 mA  1477-01 QFN-16,Tape & Reel
MMA6260Q Series: X-Y AXIS SENSITIVITY
MICROMACHINED ACCELEROMETER
±1.5 g
Bottom View
N/C
N/C
VDD
VSS N/C
N/C
N/C
N
/C
N
/C
N
/C
N
/C
N
/C
1
2
3
4
16 15 14
12
11
10
9
75 6 8
ST
X
O
U
T
Y
O
U
T
N
/C
13
Pin Assignment
MMA6260Q
MMA6261Q
MMA6262Q
MMA6263Q
16 LEAD QFN
CASE 1477-01
Top View
MMA6200 Series Motorola Sensor Device Data
2
Figure 1.  Simplified Accelerometer Functional Block Diagram
MAXIMUM RATINGS (Maximum ratings are the limits to which the device can be exposed without causing permanent damage.)
ELECTRO STATIC DISCHARGE (ESD)